2060000048727

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	·
(Ac	dress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(В	siness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)	
		i
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
		1
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ļ
		9/1
		-P-11-12

Office Use Only



900073043159

05/02/06--01014--008 **160.00

SECTION STATE

MICHAEL C. SASSO, P.A. ATTORNEYS AT LAW

MICHAEL C. SASSO* BARBARA B. SMITHERS BRIAN D. SOLOMON* DAVID F. TEGELER*0

SUZANNE ANDREWS, OF COUNSEL

*Board Certified in Construction Law REGISTERED ARCHITECT

1031 West Morse Boulevard BANKFIRST BUILDING, SUITE 260 WINTER PARK, FLORIDA 32789

(407) 644-7161 (TELEPHONE) (407) 629-6727 (FACSIMILE) MSASSO@SASSO-LAW.COM (EMAIL)

DIETRA TAYLOR, MPA, FIRM ADMINISTRATOR

April 25, 2006 **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section		
	Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	т. Leonidas, LLC		
SCDA	(Name of Limited Liability Company)		
The en	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please	urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following		
2 22.00			
	Michael C. Sasso, Esquire		
	(Name of Person)		
	Michael C. Sasso, P.A.		
	(Firm/Company)	S co	9
			- AVH 90
	1031 W. Morse Blvd., Suite 260	34	~~
	(Address)		i
	Winter Park, Florida 32789	$\mathbb{R}_{\mathbb{Z}}$	2 PM
	(Ciry/State and Zip Code)	- S C	2:29
	(**, *** = 4, ***	314	29
For five	r information concerning this matter, please call:		
Barb	a J. Shold, Paralegal at (407) 664-7161 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclos	is a check for the following amount:		
\$125	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	is &	
	(manuscratter) to the second copy to the second cop		
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building Tallahassee FL 32314		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Glenn Christopher Rathbun

cc:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Leonidas, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1920 Dolgner Place	1920 Dolgner Place
Sanford, Florida 32771	Sanford, Florida 32771
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
Michael C. Sasso, Esquire	e
Name	
1031 W. Morse Blvd., Su	ite 260 ≥£ 8
Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Winter Park	FL 32789
City, State, an	vd Zin
liability company at the place designated in th	ccept service of process for the above standlimited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 60S, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

	-	,
ŗ	7	ì
•	_	•

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	Glenn Christopher Rathbun	
	1920 Dolgner Place Sanford, Florida 32771	
·		
(Use attachment if necessary)	Æ	<u>.</u> 55
CLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONA	
effective date is listed, the date mu	ist be specific and cannot be more than five business day	
II MATT ATPAN PILA MATA AT TISINA \	﴾ چر	3 2 3
days after the date of filing.)	°°	4 17
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	OFIDA OFIDA	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ember or an authorized representative of a member.	1 0
Signature of a me (In accordance with of this document of	ember or an authorized representative of a member. th section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)	, v

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)